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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

UN'30 1980

« OF ?‘v’hi“ﬁﬁ-’j

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATHON ©*S Vs on

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

Charleston, W. Va. DATE June 26, 1980 .
Surface Owner___JCY Morris Company___L & M Petroleum Co.
Address__Rt.2, Box 146,Sistersville’f¥’° AgiemRt. #1, Box 18-B, Marietta, OH
Mineral Owner____LUCy Morris Farm___LUCy Morris : Acves 106
Address -_same as above Location (waters) Pursley Creek
Coal Owner Lucy Morris Well No.__ 1 Elevation /89
Addrem_ same as above District__Ellsworth County__Tyler
Coal Operator N/A " Quadrangle__Paden City 7%:¢

Address

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE

Al provisions being in accerdance with Chapter 22,

of the W. Va. Code, the location is hereby approved INSPECTOR

. E NOTIFIED i
for drilling . This permit shall expire if i Phillip Lee Tracy
operations have nof commenced by__3-2-81 i ADDRESS ___Mjddlebourn, WV 26149

> 4 ) ’ A
2okl N ffuf , PHONE _758-4573

Deputy Director - Oil & Gas Division

GENTLEMEN:

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil .and gas, having fee
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated October 6 19 9 by Lucy
——Morris ___ made to _Bridgawater 0il Co. _ and recorded on the e o Codayoefil
19___ in Tyler County, Book 223 Page 176

XX

NEWWELL ___ =~ DRILL DEEPER ____________REDRILL —  FRACTURE OR STIMULATE
— —— OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all co;;) owners and/or operators
have been notified as of the above date.

The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required
to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal ‘operators

or coal owners at their above shown respective address day before, or on the
same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.
Very truly yours, L ,& M Petroleum,_ Co.
PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL _ . %
GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO: (Sign Name) 4 -
Well Operator
WEST VIRGINIA GEOLOGICAL AND Rt. #1, Box 18-B
ECONOMIC SURVEY Add;’eﬂ Street
P. 0. BOX 879 . e Marietta
Well
MORGANTOWN, WEST VIRGINIA 26505 Ry ey
AC-304 - 292-6331 Ohio 45750
State '
i g
BLANKET B9,
*SECTION 3....1If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of

notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting
the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved

~ and the well operator authorized to proceed.

47-095-815 PERMIT NUMBER

“I have rcad and understand the reclamation requirements as set forth in
Chapter 22, Anticlg 4, Section 12-b and will car cified requircments.”

Signed by




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY :
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO _&_DRILL — DEEPEN _____ FRACTURE-STIMULATE
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known) = RESPONSIBLE AGENT:

NAME S e A Lot ‘NAME____Richard Hudson
ADDRESS : . ADDRESS Parkersburg, WV 26101
TELEPHONE A T £ o o s it Wl T o B TELEPHONE 304-422-7208 B
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: 2800' ~  ROTARY__X _ _ CABLE TOOLS___
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: Devanian Gordon L :
TYPE OF WELL: olL__- GAS COMB.__X___ STORAGE _____ DISPOSAL

e o p s 1 5 B Salonak ) R ~~ * RECYCLING WATER FLOOD __. _ OTHER

'TENTATIVE cAstc PROGRAM Thee & : S :

CASING AND TUBING e ~ USED IOR LEFT IN "CEMENT 1L e

SIZE - DRILLING - WELL- “OR SACKS - CUBIC 1T,
W AT i e . ;- 45 ol Rt 0,
13-10 LT TS - T
9.5/8 ) . s
BoSm , 250" 2507 Surface »
7
5% el
4% TD TD 400 sx
3 i Pert. Top X
2 . Perl. Bottom _
“Liners "~ - ST NN e B Perf. Top
Perf. Bottom

'APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS 500  FEET 1500  SALT WATER FEET
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS e y Eh
IS COAL BEING ‘MINED IN THE AREA? __. Np © _BY WHOM? __ : Nty
TO-DIRFLGE S * 5o ol oot o8 IR g

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT coPY

OF PLAT. A e B 2t T .
TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL: o o el Fle 2 (P SN

..., SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG : 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND ON
'WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANE\IT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE OR]GINAL WFI L RECORD
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED. g

«
b &9

TO FRACTURE - S’I‘IMULATE

BES o peevienityy

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG - T; ' PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTFR JUNE 51929, FIVE COPIES (_)G - 1 'SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND. - ¥ B ’15 e

Requlred forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of cumgletion for bond release. Inspector to be notilied twenty--——
four (24) hours in advance. ) e

-

. The following waiver must be completed by the coal opcrator if the permit is to .be issued within _u'-ﬁ da_vs._ of receipt
thereof.

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for 3o = Coal Company, Owner or Operator of the coal under
this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.
We the Coal Company have no objections to said well being drﬂlMQQXQQaBon
provndmg operator has comphed with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Vrrgmla
h P 3 . A CaBiaeT I ALY W U Jamads ST JVEQ & :4."!.1\:..& Lewiy Soe
$is e 2ia 11 GOde Al deoo VMBI S (L 2T egati 7 ) t Dazitiq o zantan 1uS 195 ._(-‘)f:"--' adi orZ
FEERI TR . e ————— e e - Fc;(foal(‘ompuny )
A AT St ea MATEMSHUETT AoTamnidT Sy BLasInar Ghs Lnet dead
) - S yoe S YiagitaP ol il 1sedD

® EiTsLTeviussY Dt o enliia o 1
Omcml Title




) ;J:‘Eo"’ 1:-an- June 19 12 80
Well No 1
API No. LY - 04_5' N ?,(5’
State Tounty vermit
Coempany Namel 8 M Petroleum Co. Desigratec Agent_Richard Hudson
Acdress Rte #1, Marietta, Ohio Address Parkersburg, WV
Teleohore 614=-373-8771 Telechone 304-4L22-7208
Lancouwneér Lucy Morris Soil Cons. District Upper Ohio
Revegererion to be carried out by Upper Ohio S.C.D. (Azent)

slan has been reveiwed by

Kenneth R,

Mason

2nd zccitions become a part of

Access Rcad

this plan.

A5

(Latc

)

Location

SCD. (Al

correctjons

(Sur nagentl)

Structure Culverts (A) Structure /\//A’ (1)
Spacing o07 Material ’

Page Ref. Manual =8 /-7 Page Ref. Manual

Stzucture COTross Draims (B) tructure 2)
Spacing 90! Material

Page Rei. Manual 1-4 Page Ref. Manual

Szructure Ditch (c) Structure {39
Spazing Upper side access road Material

I-11

Page Ref. Manual

Page hRef.

Manual

All s:ructures should be inspected regularly and repaired 1f necessary.

Revegetation

Trestment Area [ Treatment Area II

me g Tons/acre Lime Tons/Acre
or corTect—to pn & or correct to pt

rtilizer 500 lbs/acre Fertilizer lbs/acre

(lu--U--_ Or ecuivalent) (To--o=-.0 or 2cuivalent)

ieh Hay or Strauw 2 Tons/Acre Mulch Tons/Acrv

.z~ KY#31 toll fescue 30b5s/acre Seed™ lbs/acre

Birdsfoort trefoil 1D-s’/acre lbs/acre

lbs’/acre lbs/acre

D :
T rell Sity) & GAS RIVISIOHN

— rceDERT.

MiNES

=7/




wWell Site Plan . 3

Legend froperty Boungry A—~—%—» Iusrsivs =2 ———*

Sas = ema Sgring O—

Ixicsting fence —x > — Wet Sgot

Plannec Fence 24 - . Ruiléinc B

Stream—~_ + ~Ns" i~ T Orzin fipe — —— +— -

Open Ditch — ..op ——..» > Waterwvay C= —_— = ==

cietch to include well location, existing access road, et o T
vellsite, Sriliinc pits and necessary structures numberes cr letteres <- °° 7 pel
with first pert of this plan. Include all natural Zrainsoe.

WELL SITE PLAN
LY MORRID NO. |

=.

/1 N pouse
r’s \

4
Z MILES To 5MD'\‘\\\
YWEXISTING

PURSLEY M ACCESS

' ~D

NOTE: AVERAGE SLOPE
OF AcCcesS ROAD IS 103

... Following completion of well drill pit will be filled in and
tFe location reclaimed allowing only an area sufficient to
operate the well, The disturbed area will be seeded, fertilized,
and mulched as needed. n /
Al cate i bo. stoosl =2 ocTlofer. . . .

4 -

it T12/22/2023

STl

Pleare rreett 2

1Y)
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R L & M OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT CO.
P.O. Box 89
RENO, OHIO 45773
Telephone 1-614-373-8771

July 21, 1982

RECEIVED

JUL 2 3 1982

DIVISION
O LS ARTHENT OF MiNES

Mr. Theodore Streit
Administrator
Department of Mines
0il and Gas Division
Charleston, WV 25311

Dear Sir:

In reply to your letter of July 19, 1982, concerning the Lucy Morris
# 1 well, Permit # L7-095-0815, please be advised that the well was
drilled but as of this date we have not completed it.

The reason for not fracturing this well is the lack of a gas line

to the location. As soon as we have completed the frac job we

will forward the Well Completion papers to you.

If there are any questions, please call

Sincerely

L&M OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT CO.

N\ ,
J egrj; Kettering
&

12/22/2023



12/22/2023
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State of West Virninia

Bepartment of Mines
®il and BGas Bivision

WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305 ’ THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR _ ” ADMINISTRATOR
00G-0858

June 14, 1984

Petroleum Development Corporation
P. U Box 26
Bridgeport, WV 26330

Attn: Mr. Steven R. Williams, President

Re: Lucy Morris #1 (47-095-0815)
James Doan #1 (47-095-0864)

Dear Mr. Williams:

This is in response to your letter of June 11, 1984, wherein you
stated that you had been requested by the well owner (L § M Pet.)
to assume operations of the subject wells and that you will in-
clude the wells under your blanket bond.

Please be advised that before these wells can be transferred to
Petroleum Development we will have to have satisfactory evidence
of transfer (Assignment, Bill of Sale, Operating Agreement, etc.)
and a letter from your surety stating expressly that they will
assume liability for these wells under their bond. The letter
from the surety must have the Attorney-in-Fact's signature nota-
rized and a Power of Attorney must be attached. Both the POA
and the letter must have a 'raised' surety seal affixed.

If you have any questions or if I can be of further assistance
please feel free to call on me. 2

Sincerely yours,

e B S

Lois A. Simpkins
Office of 0il and Gas
cc - L and M Petroleum _
Robert Lowther, District 0il and Gas Inspector

12/22/2023



$tate of West Wirginia

Bepartment of Mines
®il and Gas Bivision
WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR ADMINISTRATOR

00G-1040

November 2, 1984

Petroleum Development Corporation
P. 0. Box 26
Bridgeport, WV 26330

Attn: Ms. Lisa Pendergrass

Re: 47-095-0815 (L & M Petroleum Co.)
47-095-0864 (L & M Petroleum Co.)

Dear Ms. Pendergrass:

The above captioned wells are being transferred to Petroleum
Development Corporation inasmuch as this office has been fur-
nished with 'satisfactory evidence of transfer' (i.e. Assign-
ment from L § M To Hughes, Wise, and Associates, i8e, , and
subsequent Operating Agreement from HWA to Petroleum Develop-
ment Corp.)

We are also in receipt of a revised blanket bond (3-84) which
automatically incorporates wells that "has been or shall be :
assigned operating responsibility...".

If I can be of further assistance please don't hesitate to
call on me.

Sincerely yours,

45%214/ & 4£:;3xééi4l4/

Lois A. Simpkins

Office of 0il and Gas

Cc - Robert Lowther, District 0il and Gas Inspector

L and M Petroleum Company
Hughes, Wise, and Associates, Inc.

12/22/2023
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Iv-35 JUN B - 1880 WS Date 5/31/85
(Rev 8-81) Operator's
OIL & GAS D\VIS\ONES Stade of mzst Pirginin Well No. #1
DEPT. OE M‘N @tpa:imxd of ﬁ{mt! Farm Lucy Morris
®il und Gas Bivision APT No. 47 = 095 = 815

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
OF
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

WELL TYPE: Oil _ / Gas_xx/ Liquid Injection __ / Waste Disposal _/
(If "Gas," Production x¥ Underground Storage  / Deep  / Shallowxx /)

IOCATION: Elevation: /85’ Watershed Pursley Creek
District: Ellsworth county Tyler Quadrangle Paden City 7%’

COMPANY PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

ADDRESS PO BOX 26, BRIDGEPORT, WV 26330 Caging Used in | Left Cement
STEVEN R. WILLIAMS Ll e
DESIGNATED AGENT ' Tubing |Drilling|in Well | Cu. ft.
ADDRESS PO BOX 26, BRIDGEPORT, WV 26330 Size
SURFACE OWNER _ LUCY MORRIS ggés
ADDRESS RT 2, BOX 146, SISTERSVILLE, WV 26175 13-10"
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER LUCY MORRIS 9 5/8
ADDRESS RT 2, BOX 146, SISTERVILLE, WV 26175 8 5/8
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK ROBERT
Sh— GENERAL DELIVERY 7
ADDRESS MTDDIERQIRNE, WU 26149 51/2
PERMIT ISSUED
AUCUST 2. 1980 41/2 3283" 3283" 1300 sks.
DRILLING COMMENCED AUGUST 9, 1980 3
DRILLING COMPLETED AUGUST 13, 1980 2
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION DEVONIAN GORDON Depth 2800 feet
Depth of campleted well 3400  feet Rotary XX / Cable Tools
Water strata depth: Fresh ™2  feet; Salt "/2  feet
Coal seam depths: n/a Is coal being mined in the area? no
OPEN FLOW DATA
Producing formation WARREN SAND Pay zone depth 3172-3228  feet
Gas: Initial open flownot taken Mcf/d 0Oil: Initial open flow n/a  Bbl/d
Final open flow 40 Mcf/d Final open flow n/a  Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours
Static rock pressure 760 psig (surface measurement) after /2 hours shut in
(If applicable due to multiple completion--) 12/22/2023
Second producing formation Pay zone depth feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0Oil: Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests_ hours
Static rock pressure psig (surface measurement) after hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)

= 3ITTAL

S0



FORM IV-35
(REVERSE)

*

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, EIC.

PERFORMED MINIFRAC ON WARREN FORMATION USING 250 GALLONS OF 15% HCL ACID FOLLOWED BY
500 GALLONS H20, 180,000 SCF OF N2 AND 250 GALLONS OF 157 HCL.
STIMULATED WITH 997,000 SCF OF N2 at 40,000 CFM.

THEN, THE ZONE WAS

WELL LOG
REMARKS
FORMATION (QOLOR HARD OR SOFT TOP FEET | BOTTOM FEET| Including indication of all fresh
and salt water, coal, oil and gas
KB - BL 0 10 drillers book not available
sand, shale, redrock 10 1524
maxton 1524 1544
sand, shale 1544 2032
weir 2032 2123
sand, shale 2123 2210
berea 2210 2220
sand, shale 2220 2650
gordon 2650 2665
sand, shale 2665 3172
warren 3172 3220
sand, shale 3220 3400 TD driller

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

PETROLEUM DEVLOPMENT CORPORATTION

Well ator

By:

— P Jv=

12/22/2023

Date:

£/3/85

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:
"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic

detailed geological record of all formations, including
eial, encountered in the drilling of a well.”




oG.11

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlIL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

| e

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Parmit No. O 75-‘ 0&' /’g—

Oil or Gaz Well

(KIND )
3 @ AND | USED | PN | k 3
[ ?’ /\4 A UsinG L WELL : rAGEERS
- Company 4 | ,
= Siz ; | |
a i
Address ) ‘ ! :
! W /)7 1 16 | | Kind of Packer_______
13 | | |
' | E
v’vell No 10 1' | Size of
‘ l
“PHstrie County 84 { ’
654 I 7’ Pepthe
“ ‘Drilling commenced l i
5 3/16. !
DYilling completed “S Total depthoo _— o - 3 i | Piet. ton o
" Date shot Depth of shct. 2. 1’ “ Perf. hottom.
[n tial open flow___ /10ths Water in____Inch Reiners Upe | | ‘ Pert P
3yt ! J | Perf. bottam-ic
Onen flow after tubing—________/10ths Mere. in______Inch
rolume ‘ Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE_ No, FT —pate
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
lock pre<cure lbs hrs.
b hbls.; 1st 24 hrs, | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT oo BT, INCHES
exh cunter | feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
st we ey feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET % INCHLES

Drillers’ Names__o 4 V)




STATE OFf WEST VIRGINIA

DE®ARTMENT OF MINES

OfL. AND ®AS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Me. Weil Na,

COMPANY ADDRESS ,

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

" Liner Loextion Amount Packer Location
‘ RTINS 5 0 Y A L. S I T S
\
PLUGS USED AND DEPTM PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKXNESS WOOD-81ZR LEAD CONSTRUCTIONJ OCATION RECOVERED SIXE LOST
Z
|
|
! T

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

12/22/2023

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.




STATE OF MEST VIRGINIA

=ECEVE)

JUN2 7985 == DEPARTHENT OF NINES
g OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS
OIL & GAS DIVISION | CHARLESTON 25305

QEPT OF MINEs FINAL INSPECTION REPORT

INSPECTORS COMPLIANCE REPORT

Comrany: PETROLEUM DEVE CORP Permit No. 47- 95-0815  (7-02-80)
Farm!: MORRISs LUCY Well} 1 County!TYLER
In Comrliance
Rule Descrirtion Yes No
23,06 Notification prior to starting work A 3
25,04 Prerred before drilling to rrevent waste v
75,03 High pressure drilling v
16,01 Reauired reraits at wellsite ___...l/- e
15,03 Adeauate Fresh Water Casing ALf’F
15,02 Adeauate Cosl Casind <
15,01 Adeauate Production Casing L”1
15,04 Adecuaste Cement Strendth ) /.4,
15.05 Cement Ture V4
23,02 Maintained Access Roads --.l/z
25,01 Necessary Eauirment to Prevent Waste s
23,04 Reclained Drilling Pits V .

23,05 No Surface or Underground Pollution 4
23,07 Requirements for Production & Gathering Pirelines v

1# 11 Well Records on Site [/
2 Well Records Filed d
7,05 Identification Narkinds /4

I HAVE INSPECTED THE ABOVE CAPTIONED WELL AND RECOMMEND THAT IT BE
SIGNED [%-/

Your well record was received and reclamation reeuirele‘ s arproved, In accordance
with Charter 22s Article 4y Section 2» the above well will remain under bond

coverade for the life of the well,
= 2K

Adllnlstrator
July 3, 1985

3

Date

£

—— 12/22/2023
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"1 THE UMDERSISNED, HERESY CERTIFY
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FILE %0 L1270 JoRkis THAT THIS PLAT I8 COARECT T0 THE

DRAWING MO, . BEST OF MY KMOWLEDSE AND BFLIEF AND

scALE /"= 500 BSHOWS ALL THE INFORMATION REGUIRED
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STATE COUNTY - pERMIT

pare __Jove r2 , 19 80

“conerer 1™
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
A K - Oll. AND GAS DIVISION
WELL TYPE: QIL Z_8AS K_LIGUID INJECTION . WASTE DISPOSAL
(IP"8a8", PROCUCTION .. RTORASYT ___ DENP ___ SHALLOW |
LOCATION: ELEVATI®N .. 785  WATER BHED . AURSCE Y. . CREETR.
DISTRICT . ELLSINORTH e COVHTYY _TYLER

7/t New MABTINSU(LLE (S’

i

SURFACE OWKEIR LUCY _ MORR/S .. .. ... ______ ACREAGRE _ 20 ;

OIL ® SAS ROVALYY oOwngm AYCY MORR/S .~ LEABE ACREASE 43833/0003
: REASE MO o

PROPOSED WouX: DRILL.Z. CONVERT . DRILL DEEPRM . _MEDNILL____TRAACTURE OR
FTIMUVLATE . PLUS. OFF OLD FORMATION g

A et B BT WEATR MEW
FORMATION _ OTHER PHYSICAL CHANEE 1M WELL {APECIFY)
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TARGET FORBATION OQE zz.:zzwazug ESTIMNATAD DEPTHZ800.
Q _DABICMATED AGEMT
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